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Cantate: "Darzu ist erschienen der Sohn Gottes",  BWV 40.4
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Aria (Basso): "Höllische Schlange, wird dir nicht bange?"

http://www.free-scores.com


zer

ge

ger

nun

Sie

ist

glückt.

als ein

ren,loverdie

be

zer

den

Kopf

ger

Frie

den

Sie

dir

ein

undrenbo

zergerSieeinalsKopf

zergerSieeinalsKopfdendir

gem

Der

als

wi

Kopf

e

dendir

nun geist

mit

der

denwer

knickt,

knickt,

dendirderknickt,

Der































8



8



8



8



8



8



8


8






 

 

 

 









 

 









 



 

 







 







 











 

 




 

 

 
 
 

          
    

 

 









 

 









 











 

 

  





 

 

 



 


 











       

      
         

            























   














 











@2014 Antti Piironen

64

68

74

79

2

Guit.

Guit.

Guit.

Guit.

Guit.
59

Guit.
55

Guit.
50

Guit.
44

http://www.free-scores.com


bedenFriegemwi

Friegemwi

emitdenwerdie

mitglückt,bedenFriegeme wimitdenwer

den,

glückt.

e

lo ren,

die verunren,loverdieundren,bo

































8



8



8



8



8



8



8



 







 

 



 

 











 








 





 



 













 






 



























 







 






  






           
       







 



 



  




     

          

           

 

   









 



 












 









 







3@2014 Antti Piironen

105

111

118

101

Guit.

Guit.

Guit.

Guit.

96

Guit.

91

Guit.

Guit.
85

http://www.free-scores.com

